
Geography Study Plan
Faculty:Shahrukh Sir

Chapter Name Date Time
Orientation Wednesday, November 26, 2025 05:00 PM - 05:15 PM

पǐरवहन और संचार  Friday, November 28, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

पǐरवहन और संचार Monday, December 1, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-7 Wednesday, December 3, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

अंतरा[çĚȣय åयापार  Friday, December 5, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

अंतरा[çĚȣय åयापार  Monday, December 8, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-8 Wednesday, December 10, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

भारत: जनसंÉया: ͪवतरण, घन×व, वɮृͬध और 
संरचना  Friday, December 12, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

भारत: जनसंÉया: ͪवतरण, घन×व, वɮृͬध और 
संरचना  Monday, December 15, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Answer Writing Chapter-9 Tuesday, December 16, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

मानव बिèतयाँ Friday, December 19, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

मानव बिèतयाँ Monday, December 22, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-10 Wednesday, December 24, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

भूͧम संसाधन और कृͪष  Friday, December 26, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

भूͧम संसाधन और कृͪष  Monday, December 29, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-11 Wednesday, December 31, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

जल संसाधन  Friday, January 2, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

जल संसाधन  Monday, January 5, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-12 Wednesday, January 7, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

खǓनज और ऊजा[ संसाधन  Friday, January 9, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

खǓनज और ऊजा[ संसाधन  Monday, January 12, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-13 Wednesday, January 14, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

भारतीय संदभ[ मɅ योजना और सतत ͪवकास Friday, January 16, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

भारतीय संदभ[ मɅ योजना और सतत ͪवकास Monday, January 19, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-14 Wednesday, January 21, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

पǐरवार तथा संचार Friday, January 23, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

पǐरवार तथा संचार Monday, January 26, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-15 Wednesday, January 28, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM



पǐरवार तथा संचार Friday, January 30, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

पǐरवार तथा संचार Monday, February 2, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-15 Wednesday, February 4, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

अंतराçĚȣय åयापर Friday, February 6, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

अंतराçĚȣय åयापर Monday, February 9, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-16 Wednesday, February 11, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

भौगोͧलक पǐरपेêय मɅ चयǓनत कुछ मुɮदे एवं 
समèयाए Friday, February 13, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

भौगोͧलक पǐरपेêय मɅ चयǓनत कुछ मुɮदे एवं 
समèयाए Monday, February 16, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Answer Writing Chapter- 17 Wednesday, February 18, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

मानव भूगोल ĤकृǓत और दायरा Friday, February 20, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

मानव भूगोल ĤकृǓत और दायरा Monday, February 23, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-1 Wednesday, February 25, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

ͪवæव जनसंÉया ͪवतरण, घन×व और ͪवकास  Friday, February 27, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

ͪवæव जनसंÉया ͪवतरण, घन×व और ͪवकास  Monday, March 2, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-2 Wednesday, March 4, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

मानव ͪवकास  Friday, March 6, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

मानव ͪवकास  Monday, March 9, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-3 Wednesday, March 11, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Ĥाथͧमक ͩĐयाएं  Friday, March 13, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Ĥाथͧमक ͩĐयाएं  Monday, March 16, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-4 Wednesday, March 18, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Ĥाथͧमक ͩĐयाएं  Friday, March 20, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Ĥाथͧमक ͩĐयाएं  Monday, March 23, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-4 Wednesday, March 25, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

माÚयͧमक गǓतͪवͬधयाँ  Friday, March 27, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

माÚयͧमक गǓतͪवͬधयाँ  Monday, March 30, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-5 Wednesday, April 1, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

ततृीयक और चतुधा[तुक गǓतͪवͬधयाँ  Friday, April 3, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

ततृीयक और चतुधा[तुक गǓतͪवͬधयाँ  Monday, April 6, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter- 6 Wednesday, April 8, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM


